Financial Summary

Event	Income	Expense	Net	Running Total
TomcatCon, London, 2017	1000.00	178.51	821.49	821.49
Tomcat Training, Manchester, 2018	900.86	885.24	15.62	837.11
Interest May'18 to Jul'18	0.43	-	0.43	837.54
Interest Aug '18 to May'19	2.30	-	2.30	839.84
Interest June'18 to Jan'21	3.38	-	3.38	843.22
Pen (markt bought one of the pens purchased for the training course for personal use)	0.82	-	0.82	844.04
Pen (markt bought one of the pens purchased for the training course for personal use)	0.82	-	0.82	844.86
Interest Feb'21 to Jul'21	0.06		0.06	844.92
Interest Aug'21 to Apr'22	0.09		0.09	845.01
Pen (markt bought one of the pens purchased for the training course for personal use)	0.82		0.82	845.83
Notebook (markt bought one of the notebooks purchased for the training course for personal use)	10.20		10.20	856.03
Interest May'22 to Jul'22	0.20		0.20	856.23
Pen (markt bought one of the pens purchased for the training course for personal use)	0.82		0.82	857.05
Interest Aug '22 to Oct '22	0.21		0.21	857.26
Interest Nov '22 to Jun '23	2.83		2.83	860.09
Pen (markt bought one of the pens purchased for the training course for personal use)	0.82		0.82	860.91